

## Modern Engineering Research

### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Assessment Evapotranspiration Remotely Sensed Data: Case Study – SAKHA – Egypt" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Naglaa Elbendary
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	14
Issue No.:	06 (NovDec.)
Publication Year:	2024





## Modern Engineering Research

### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Assessment Evapotranspiration Remotely Sensed Data: Case Study – SAKHA – Egypt" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Asharaf M. Almoustafa
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	14
Issue No.:	06 (NovDec.)
Publication Year:	2024





## Modern Engineering Research

### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Assessment Evapotranspiration Remotely Sensed Data: Case Study – SAKHA – Egypt" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Sami A. Mohamed
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	14
Issue No.:	06 (NovDec.)
Publication Year:	2024





## Modern Engineering Research

### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Assessment Evapotranspiration Remotely Sensed Data: Case Study – SAKHA – Egypt" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Sherin A Zahran
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	14
Issue No.:	06 (NovDec.)
Publication Year:	2024

